KNIGHTSBRIDGE

/ DISTINCTIVE BRITISH FURNITURE

News Seating

NEWSK]| 8121|8122 (8123

News is a striking new seating range designed by David Fox.

With an elegant timber underframe, stylish piping detail, gen-
erous proportions and exceptional comfort it makes the per-
fect feature piece for corporate, hotel or front of house. News
is available as n armchair as well as a 2 seater and 3 seater
settee.

Features and Benefits

Available in a wide range of Crib 5 and Crib 7 fabrics.

Height

Width

Depth

Arm
Height

Seat
Height

800

880

820

650

450

800

1440

820

650

450

Available any of our standard wood finishes Dimensions
SKU Type
Oak timber underframe and scatter cushions as additional extras
sold separately. NEWSK8121 | Armchair
NEWSK8122 | 2-Seater
NEWSK8123 | 3-Seater

800

2000

820

650

450

ol s e s el e il




