

News Seating

NEWSK| 8121 | 8122 | 8123

News is a striking new seating range designed by David Fox. With an elegant timber underframe, stylish piping detail, generous proportions and exceptional comfort it makes the perfect feature piece for corporate, hotel or front of house. News is available as n armchair as well as a 2 seater and 3 seater settee.



- Available in a wide range of Crib 5 and Crib 7 fabrics.
- Available any of our standard wood finishes
- Oak timber underframe and scatter cushions as additional extras sold separately.



Dimensions

Billensions						
SKU	Туре	Height	Width	Depth	Arm Height	Seat Height
					- U	
NEWSK8121	Armchair	800	880	820	650	450
NEWSK8122	2-Seater	800	1440	820	650	450
NEWSK8123	3-Seater	800	2000	820	650	450

